
Total Total Total

U.S. Texas U.S. Non- Non-U.S.

Credit Texas Non-Texas Non-U.S. University Graduate Student Recreation Student University Resident Texas Res. Resident
Hours Resident Resident Resident Tuition Tuition Service Center Center Services Tuition/Fees Tuition/Fees Tuition/Fees

1 50.00 115.00 470.00 145.90 40.00 23.00 130.00 60.00 18.10 87.95 60.00 614.95 679.95 1,034.95

2 100.00 230.00 940.00 291.80 80.00 46.00 130.00 60.00 36.20 175.90 60.00 979.90 1,109.90 1,819.90

3 150.00 345.00 1,410.00 437.70 120.00 69.00 130.00 60.00 54.30 263.85 60.00 1,344.85 1,539.85 2,604.85

4 200.00 460.00 1,880.00 583.60 160.00 92.00 130.00 60.00 72.40 351.80 60.00 1,709.80 1,969.80 3,389.80

5 250.00 575.00 2,350.00 729.50 200.00 115.00 130.00 60.00 90.50 439.75 60.00 2,074.75 2,399.75 4,174.75

6 300.00 690.00 2,820.00 875.40 240.00 138.00 130.00 60.00 108.60 527.70 60.00 2,439.70 2,829.70 4,959.70

7 350.00 805.00 3,290.00 1,021.30 280.00 161.00 130.00 60.00 126.70 615.65 60.00 2,804.65 3,259.65 5,744.65

8 400.00 920.00 3,760.00 1,167.20 320.00 184.00 130.00 60.00 144.80 703.60 60.00 3,169.60 3,689.60 6,529.60

9 450.00 1,035.00 4,230.00 1,313.10 360.00 207.00 130.00 60.00 162.90 791.55 60.00 3,534.55 4,119.55 7,314.55

Total Total Total

U.S. Texas U.S. Non- Non-U.S.

Credit Texas Non-Texas Non-U.S. University Graduate Student University Distance Resident Texas Res. Resident
Hours Resident Resident Resident Tuition Tuition Service Services Learning Tuition/Fees Tuition/Fees Tuition/Fees

1 50.00 115.00 470.00 145.90 40.00 23.00 18.10 87.95 60.00 55.00 479.95 544.95 899.95

2 100.00 230.00 940.00 291.80 80.00 46.00 36.20 175.90 60.00 110.00 899.90 1,029.90 1,739.90

3 150.00 345.00 1,410.00 437.70 120.00 69.00 54.30 263.85 60.00 165.00 1,319.85 1,514.85 2,579.85

4 200.00 460.00 1,880.00 583.60 160.00 92.00 72.40 351.80 60.00 220.00 1,739.80 1,999.80 3,419.80

5 250.00 575.00 2,350.00 729.50 200.00 115.00 90.50 439.75 60.00 275.00 2,159.75 2,484.75 4,259.75

6 300.00 690.00 2,820.00 875.40 240.00 138.00 108.60 527.70 60.00 330.00 2,579.70 2,969.70 5,099.70

7 350.00 805.00 3,290.00 1,021.30 280.00 161.00 126.70 615.65 60.00 385.00 2,999.65 3,454.65 5,939.65

8 400.00 920.00 3,760.00 1,167.20 320.00 184.00 144.80 703.60 60.00 440.00 3,419.60 3,939.60 6,779.60

9 450.00 1,035.00 4,230.00 1,313.10 360.00 207.00 162.90 791.55 60.00 495.00 3,839.55 4,424.55 7,619.55

Total Total Total

U.S. Texas U.S. Non- Non-U.S.

Credit Texas Non-Texas Non-U.S. University Graduate Student University Distance Doctoral Resident Texas Res. Resident
Hours Resident Resident Resident Tuition Tuition Service Services Learning Tuition Tuition/Fees Tuition/Fees Tuition/Fees

1 50.00 115.00 470.00 145.90 40.00 23.00 18.10 87.95 60.00 55.00 50.00 529.95 594.95 949.95

2 100.00 230.00 940.00 291.80 80.00 46.00 36.20 175.90 60.00 110.00 100.00 999.90 1,129.90 1,839.90

3 150.00 345.00 1,410.00 437.70 120.00 69.00 54.30 263.85 60.00 165.00 150.00 1,469.85 1,664.85 2,729.85

4 200.00 460.00 1,880.00 583.60 160.00 92.00 72.40 351.80 60.00 220.00 200.00 1,939.80 2,199.80 3,619.80

5 250.00 575.00 2,350.00 729.50 200.00 115.00 90.50 439.75 60.00 275.00 250.00 2,409.75 2,734.75 4,509.75

6 300.00 690.00 2,820.00 875.40 240.00 138.00 108.60 527.70 60.00 330.00 300.00 2,879.70 3,269.70 5,399.70

7 350.00 805.00 3,290.00 1,021.30 280.00 161.00 126.70 615.65 60.00 385.00 350.00 3,349.65 3,804.65 6,289.65

8 400.00 920.00 3,760.00 1,167.20 320.00 184.00 144.80 703.60 60.00 440.00 400.00 3,819.60 4,339.60 7,179.60

9 450.00 1,035.00 4,230.00 1,313.10 360.00 207.00 162.90 791.55 60.00 495.00 450.00 4,289.55 4,874.55 8,069.55
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